Line #

10

11

12

13

SHIP TO:

WAREHOUSE BLDG 44 B80450
V.A. Medical Center

VA NTX HEALTHCARE SYSTEM
4500 S LANCASTER RD

DALLAS, TX 75216

P.O.# 549-B80450

Description

EPIQ 7C 3D Innovation Pk
Abdominal Clinical Option
Physio Kit

Mitral Valve Navigator Q-App
(MVN)

HeartModel

Battery Std Life Package
X5-1 Transducer Compact
X8-2t Transducer

L12-3 Transducer

L15-7io Transducer Compact
C5-1 Transducer

D2CWC Transducer

English Manual
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